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ENGLISH

Revision
Use of This / That

Revision
Use of This / That

1. %e __Is a3 bat.

2.__lsan apple. é

3. u ___ls3aegg.

4.__is aball. ()

5. ___I5 a sun.
Writing

That is a cow.
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MATHS

Revision
Expanded from

a.47=_+_
b.17=_+_
c.58=_+_
d.32=_+_
e24=_+

English rhymes revision -: God's love so wonderful
Hindi

Revision
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